NISSAN QASHQAI /2017 / 3P / CROSSQVER 1.5 DCI 115 DCT BUSINESS
EDITION

109,306 Jan-20 E[ﬁ Diesel 4 Automatic @ 5 seats
km

Main characteristics

Brand Nissan
Vehicle Category -
Registration Number FN264HW
Number of Keys 1

CO2 Emission 106 g_km

Greenhouse Gas Emission Class -

DETAILS

General Information

Vehicle Identification Number SINFAAJ11U2669249

Power 115.57 PS

Paint Color/Carmaker Color Blue / Bleu Topaze métallisé
NOx Emission -

Option(s)



NISSAN QASHQAI /2017 / 5P / CROSSOVER 1.5 DCI 115 DCT BUSINESS
EDITION

Equipment Type

Boot shutter

Model/Body

Model generation

Year of production

Model year

Number of doors

Steering left side

Equipment Specification

Qashqai-2014

2019

Yes

Engine/Transmission

Engine Size

Secondary energy

Number of gears

4 wheel drive

Others

Fiscal Rating

1,461 cm3

7

No

MAINTENANCE HISTORY (11)

Date
Jul-24
Jun-24
Apr-24
Mar-24
Nov-23
Apr-23
Jan-23
Feb-22
Feb-22
Feb-21
Nov-20

Mileage

93,881 km
91,425 km
87,987 km
87,538 km
81,051 km
68,309 km
64,451 km
40,782 km
40,577 km
19,272 km
14,526 km

Operation

Leve-vitre

Pneu été

Batterie

Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de refroidissement/Révision

Controle technique autorise

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de frein/Plaquettes frein AR/Recyclage/Révision
Pneu été

Pneu été

Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre a air/Filtre a carburant/Filtre a pollen/Liquide de frein/Plaquettes freins AV/Révision
Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre a pollen/Révision

Appoint d'huile moteur



